



WESTMINSTER POND REHABILITATION
PW 2023-04 Apparent Lows

Item Description	Quantity		Engineer		1-Baker Underground & Construction LLC		2-Active Construction, Inc.		3-Northwest Cascade, Inc.		4-Anderson Environmental Contracting, LLC	
	Unit	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	
Minor Change	MC	35000	1 \$ 35,000.00	1 \$ 35,000.00	1 \$ 35,000.00	1 \$ 35,000.00	1 \$ 35,000.00	1 \$ 35,000.00	1 \$ 35,000.00	1 \$ 35,000.00	1 \$ 35,000.00	
Mobilization	LS	1	20000 \$ 20,000.00	15000 \$ 15,000.00	20500 \$ 20,500.00	30000 \$ 30,000.00	21177.79 \$ 21,177.79					
Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	2500 \$ 2,500.00	7000 \$ 7,000.00	8150 \$ 8,150.00	25000 \$ 25,000.00	5388.87 \$ 5,388.87					
Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	15000 \$ 15,000.00	400 \$ 400.00	8575 \$ 8,575.00	2000 \$ 2,000.00	4777.92 \$ 4,777.92					
Gravel Borrow Incl. Haul	TN	30	40 \$ 1,200.00	32 \$ 960.00	49 \$ 1,470.00	85 \$ 2,550.00	321.45 \$ 9,643.50					
Pond Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	350	30 \$ 10,500.00	97 \$ 33,950.00	34 \$ 11,900.00	82 \$ 28,700.00	212.58 \$ 74,403.00					
Trench Safety System	LS	1	1000 \$ 1,000.00	1500 \$ 1,500.00	269 \$ 269.00	1500 \$ 1,500.00	6894.04 \$ 6,894.04					
Dewatering	FA	10000	1 \$ 10,000.00	1 \$ 10,000.00	1 \$ 10,000.00	1 \$ 10,000.00	1 \$ 10,000.00					
12 Inch Diameter Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	170	90 \$ 15,300.00	40 \$ 6,800.00	51 \$ 8,670.00	73 \$ 12,410.00	110.62 \$ 18,805.40					
Connect to Existing Storm Main	EA	2	1500 \$ 3,000.00	500 \$ 1,000.00	1595 \$ 3,190.00	1000 \$ 2,000.00	1996.32 \$ 3,992.64					
Inline Storm Water Treatment Device	EA	1	60000 \$ 60,000.00	59000 \$ 59,000.00	59900 \$ 59,900.00	62000 \$ 62,000.00	83255.53 \$ 83,255.53					
Imported Pipe Bedding	TN	65	25 \$ 1,625.00	18 \$ 1,170.00	35 \$ 2,275.00	80 \$ 5,200.00	54.56 \$ 3,546.40					
High Visibility Silt Fence	LF	630	6 \$ 3,780.00	7.4 \$ 4,662.00	6 \$ 3,780.00	6.5 \$ 4,095.00	8.48 \$ 5,342.40					
Seeding and Fertilizing	AC	0.3	7000 \$ 2,100.00	8500 \$ 2,550.00	9600 \$ 2,880.00	1750 \$ 525.00	39388.07 \$ 11,816.42					
Erosion/Water Pollution Control	LS	1	10000 \$ 10,000.00	5050 \$ 5,050.00	21880 \$ 21,880.00	20000 \$ 20,000.00	23417.43 \$ 23,417.43					
Topsoil Type A	CY	14	80 \$ 1,120.00	46 \$ 644.00	101 \$ 1,414.00	120 \$ 1,680.00	538.59 \$ 7,540.26					
Lawn and Landscape Restoration	LS	1	500 \$ 500.00	6350 \$ 6,350.00	3796.55 \$ 3,796.55	3600 \$ 3,600.00	11204.04 \$ 11,204.04					
Quarry Spalls	TN	4	250 \$ 1,000.00	118 \$ 472.00	173 \$ 692.00	175 \$ 700.00	913.91 \$ 3,655.64					
Project Closeout	LS	1	5000 \$ 5,000.00	5000 \$ 5,000.00	5000 \$ 5,000.00	5000 \$ 5,000.00	5000 \$ 5,000.00					
Schedule A Sub Total			\$ 198,625.00	\$ 196,508.00	\$ 209,341.55	\$ 251,960.00	\$ 344,861.28					
Schedule A Tax (9.5%)			\$ 18,869.38	\$ 18,668.26	\$ 19,887.45	\$ 23,936.20	\$ 32,761.82					
Schedule A Total			\$ 217,494.38	\$ 215,176.26	\$ 229,229.00	\$ 275,896.20	\$ 377,623.10					
SUB TOTAL			\$ 198,625.00	\$ 196,508.00	\$ 209,341.55	\$ 251,960.00	\$ 344,861.28					
TAX AMOUNT			\$ 18,869.38	\$ 18,668.26	\$ 19,887.45	\$ 23,936.20	\$ 32,761.82					
GRAND TOTAL			\$ 217,494.38	\$ 215,176.26	\$ 229,229.00	\$ 275,896.20	\$ 377,623.10					



WESTMINSTER POND REHABILITATION
PW 2023-04 Apparent Lows

Item Description	Quantity		5-Nordvind Sewer Service LLC	
	Unit	Unit	Ext. Price	
Minor Change	MC	35000	1 \$	35,000.00
Mobilization	LS	1	40000 \$	40,000.00
Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	50000 \$	50,000.00
Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	25000 \$	25,000.00
Gravel Borrow Incl. Haul	TN	30	100 \$	3,000.00
Pond Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	350	100 \$	35,000.00
Trench Safety System	LS	1	15000 \$	15,000.00
Dewatering	FA	10000	1 \$	10,000.00
12 Inch Diameter Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	170	150 \$	25,500.00
Connect to Existing Storm Main	EA	2	5000 \$	10,000.00
Inline Storm Water Treatment Device	EA	1	25000 \$	25,000.00
Imported Pipe Bedding	TN	65	100 \$	6,500.00
High Visibility Silt Fence	LF	630	10 \$	6,300.00
Seeding and Fertilizing	AC	0.3	100000 \$	30,000.00
Erosion/Water Pollution Control	LS	1	30000 \$	30,000.00
Topsoil Type A	CY	14	100 \$	1,400.00
Lawn and Landscape Restoration	LS	1	40000 \$	40,000.00
Quarry Spalls	TN	4	150 \$	600.00
Project Closeout	LS	1	5000 \$	5,000.00
Schedule A Sub Total			\$	393,300.00
Schedule A Tax (9.5%)			\$	37,363.50
Schedule A Total			\$	430,663.50
SUB TOTAL			\$	393,300.00
TAX AMOUNT			\$	37,363.50
GRAND TOTAL			\$	430,663.50